
 

 
 

  
VETERANS TIME TRIALS ASSOCIATION 

EAST ANGLIAN GROUP 
 

Time Trial Secretary: John Golder 
6 Middlemead, West Hanningfield, Chelmsford, CM2 8UT 

E-mail: tt.sec@vttaea.co.uk  Mobile: 07709 328113 
 

 
 
 

 

2021 EVENTS LIST 
 

Date Event Course Organiser Email 

Sat 10th April Group 10* E2/10 Andy Beaman 
andybeaman@gmail.com 
 

Sat 17th April Group circuit 25 E33/25 John Golder jgolder66@outlook.com   

Sat 1st May Leo 30 (inc Group 30) F2/30 John Golder jgolder66@outlook.com  

Wed 2rd June Group 10 * E2/10 Gary Boyd gary@hub-velo.co.uk  

Wed 9th June Group 10 * E2/10 Harry Moore harry_louise@btinternet.com 

Sun 13th June Nat VTTA 50 (inc Group 50) F2/50 Chris Dyason cdyason@hotmail.com  

Wed 16th June Group 10 * E2/10 Keith Dorling krd51@icloud.com  

Wed 23rd June Group 10 * E2/10 Michael Martin mwmartin_actuary@hotmail.co.uk  

Sun 11th July Breckland 100 (inc Group 100) B100/4 Mark Fairhead markfairhead@btinternet.com 

Sun 1st Aug Breckland 12hr (inc Group 12hr) B12hr Mark Fairhead markfairhead@btinternet.com 

Sat 7th Aug Group 25* F2a/25 Gary Boyd gary@hub-velo.co.uk  

Sat 4th Sept Group 10 * E2/10 Dominic Whitehead beryldom@yahoo.co.uk  

Sat 25th Sept Group 25* E2/25 Michael Martin mwmartin_actuary@hotmail.co.uk  

     

 
 

* Preference to East Anglian VTTA members 

The 10 league consists of the above 6 events, best 4 to count 

mailto:tt.sec@vttaea.co.uk
mailto:andybeaman@gmail.com
mailto:jgolder66@outlook.com
mailto:jgolder66@outlook.com
mailto:gary@hub-velo.co.uk
mailto:cdyason@hotmail.com
mailto:krd51@icloud.com
mailto:mwmartin_actuary@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:gary@hub-velo.co.uk
mailto:beryldom@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mwmartin_actuary@hotmail.co.uk

